FROM THIS WE LIVE

Individually none of us could maintain
this church or pay our staff but
collectively we can do this and more.
Our expenses include and cover the total
costs of our operations, our staff, office
supplies, programs, building
maintenance, and miscellaneous costs.
The Unitarian Universalist Association,
our national body, is supported by UU
congregations, including OCUUC.

Part of your contributions to OCUUC
funds our hope-filled faith throughout
the world.

BUDGETED EXPENSES

m Personnel - 59% m Office - 2%
m Program-5% = Building-26%
m Misc.- 8%

https://ocuuc.org/support/pledge/

OCUUC, PO Box 3770, Costa Mesa CA 92628

NOW IS
THE TIME

TO PLEDGE
TO OCUUC

ORANGE COAST

UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST
CHURCH

Many Different Beliefs,
One Loving Community

PLEDGE DRIVE
JULY 1, 2023 — JUNE 30, 2024




FROM YOU | RECEIVE TO YOU | GIVE

* The pledges of financial support from our
members and friends kept us going

* A majority of members and friends
actively participate in the life of our

through another year. church.

* As you can see from the pie chart below, * Members and friends working together
more than half our income is received
from pledges.

* Our upcoming Fiscal Year is July 1, 2023 -
June 30, 2024.

to keep OCUUC strong and vibrant.

m Pledges - 50% Contrib/Plate - 2%
m Funds Transfer -4% = Building Rent- 32%
m Fund Raise/Misc. - 6% m Operating Res - 6%

TOGETHER WE SHARE

* Qur current pledges are shown on the
chart below. It shows how those pledges

are distributed by size and number.

* We ask each of us to renew our
commitment to OCUUC in the form of a
pledge to the Operating Fund.

* Support our loving community as

generously as you are able.

CURRENT PLEDGES

= Up to $499 - 1.4%
$500 - $1199 - 10.8%
= $1200 - $2499- 17.1%
m $2500 - $4999 - 20.4%
= $5000 - $9999 - 32.3%

= $10,000 & up - 18%

Up to $499
$500 - $1,199

$1,200 - $2,499

$2,500 - $4,999
$5,000 - $9,999

$10,000 & up
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$3,067

$23,941

$38,021

$45,374

$71,830

$40,100

1.4%

10.8%

17.1%

20.4%

32.3%

18.0%

$219

$748

$1,521

$3,025

$6,530

$13,367



